UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Party Filing Notice

Please note the following filing:

Case Number: IPR2015-00354

The patent owner has filed the preliminary response in the above proceeding.

Filer: ContentGuard Holdings, inc. of Plano, TX
Filing Date: 41712015

Document List

Paper Name Type

Preliminary Response Preliminary Response
Markman Opinion Exhibit

Cyber Law Artice Exhibit

M.W. Dictionary Definition Exhibit

U.S. Patent No, 6,963,858 to Stefik et al. Exhibit

Markman Hearing Transcript Excerpt Exhibit

Webster's Dictionary Definition Exhibit

July 15, 2004 Preliminary Amendment US.Application No. 10/162,701 Exhibit

February 21, 2006 Preliminary Amendment U.S, Application No. 10/162,701Exhibit

_Questions regarding this receipt should be directed to the Patent Trial and Appeal Board at 571-272-7822.

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

Paper/ Exhibit Number
10

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2006

2007

2008

]
3
!
;


https://www.docketalarm.com/

