UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

鑁

38

Party Filing Notice

Please note the following filing:

Case Number: IPR2015-00354
The patent owner has filed the preliminary response in the above proceeding.
Filer: ContentGuard Holdings, Inc. of Plano, TX
Filing Date: 4/7/2015
Document List

	Paper Name	Туре	Paper / Exhibit Number
	Preliminary Response	Preliminary Response	10
1	Markman Opinion	Exhibit	2001
1	Cyber Law Article	Exhibit	2002
1	M.W. Dictionary Definition	Exhibit	2003
	U.S. Patent No, 6,963,859 to Stefik et al.	Exhibit	2004
	Markman Hearing Transcript Excerpt	Exhibit	2005
	Webster's Dictionary Definition	Exhibit	2006
1	July 15, 2004 Preliminary Amendment US. Application No. 10/162,701	Exhibit	2007
;	February 21, 2006 Preliminary Amendment U.S. Application No. 10/162,701Exhibit		2008

Questions regarding this receipt should be directed to the Patent Trial and Appeal Board at 571-272-7822.